
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPOBTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 23rd September, 1914,
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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bars.

£
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...

...

Coin.
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United
Kingdom.

£

...

...
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...
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Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
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£
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SILVER.

Bullion.

jf

Unrefined.

[

£

...

...

...

...

^

Refined.

£

55,000

315

- 5,656

2,000

234

63,205

Coin.

s

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

100,000

...

...

1,000

101,000

\
Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

16,644

...

16,644

Total of
Silver.

£

55,000

100,315

22,300

2,000

1,234

180,849

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

55,000

100,315

22,300

2,000

1,234

180,849
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
24th September, 1914,

H. V. READE, Principal,


