AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 23rd September, 1914. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which Consigned.	Gold,					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin,			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Suver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Netherlands		•••			•••		55,000	•••	•••	55,000	55,000
West Coast of Africa	•••	•••	•••		•••		315	100,000		100,315	100,315
Mexico, Central and S. America (except Brazil) and West Indies	•••	·		•••			- 5,656		16,644	22,300	22,300
Ceylon	•••	•••	•••		***	•••	2,000	•••	•••	2,000	2,000
Other Countries	•••	•••		,.,	•••		234	1,000		1,234	1,234
Total Declared Value of the Exportations regis- tered in the week.	•••	•••	•••		•••		63,205	101,000	16,644	180,849	180,849

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, 24th September, 1914.

H. V. READE, Principal,